
 

 

WAURN PONDS DEAKIN COMBINED PROBUS CLUB 

 December  2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 General Meeting 

10.30 Waurn Ponds 
Hotel  - followed by 
Christmas Lunch 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  

 
 
 

10 Christmas 

Display 
 at Kevin and 
Pauline's home 
343 Roslyn Rd 
Highton 
 

11 Christmas Display 

 at Kevin and Pauline's 
home - for 
grandchildren 
343 Roslyn Rd Highton 
Book Group #1 
1.00  Tric Alldis 82 
Apex Ave Belmont 
Book Group #2 
1.00 Christmas Get 
Together 
 

12 Walking Group 

9.30 Meet at Eastern 
Beach Car Park near 
Ferris Wheel 
Coffee - Wharf Shed 
 

 Happy Hour 
4.00 - 6.00 Balyang 
Sanctuary 
BYO Everything 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18 Coffee Group 

10.00  The Sands 
2 Sands Boulevarde 
Torquay 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 


