## WAURN PONDS DEAKIN COMBINED PROBUS CLUB December 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 General Meeting 10.30 Waurn Ponds Hotel - followed by Christmas Lunch	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10 Christmas Display at Kevin and Pauline's home 343 Roslyn Rd Highton	grandchildren 343 Roslyn Rd Highton Book Group #1 1.00 Tric Alldis 82 Apex Ave Belmont Book Group #2 1.00 Christmas Get	12 Walking Group 9.30 Meet at Eastern Beach Car Park near Ferris Wheel Coffee - Wharf Shed Happy Hour 4.00 - 6.00 Balyang Sanctuary BYO Everything	13
14	15	16	17	18 Coffee Group 10.00 The Sands 2 Sands Boulevarde Torquay	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			